

FIR No.57/17
PS: Bawana
State Vs. Dharamraj @ Dharma etc.

10.10.2017

Present: Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Additional PP for the State.
Accused Naveen @ Fauji is produced from JC.
Accused persons namely Dharamraj @ Dharma , Rahul @ Lamba
and Gopal @ Gopi are not produced from Sonipat Jail.
Issue production warrants against them for next date of hearing.
Issue notice to IO for next date of hearing.
Put up for arguments on charge for 28.11.2017.

(RAMESH KUMAR)
ASJ:05 (North)
Rohini Courts: Delhi
10.10.2017